
 
 

CITY COUNCIL CONFERENCE 
 
 

MUNICIPAL BUILDING CONFERENCE ROOM 
201 WEST GRAY, NORMAN, OK 

 
APRIL 12, 2016 

 
5:00 P.M. 

 
 

1. CHANGE ORDER NO. ONE TO CONTRACT K-1415-118 WITH 
CIMARRON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INCREASING THE 
CONTRACT AMOUNT BY $116,004 FOR A REVISED CONTRACT 
AMOUNT OF $1,302,564 FOR THE LINDSEY STREET COMMON 
UTILITY TRENCH PROJECT. 
 

2. DISCUSSION REGARDING PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO 
DEVELOPMENT AGREEMENT NO. 5 FOR UNIVERSITY NORTH 
PARK. 
 

3. PRESENTATION OF THE WESTWOOD FAMILY AQUATIC 
CENTER PRELIMINARY CONCEPT. 


